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SCRUTINEERING

START CALIBRATION 1

KM PAGE

0.07 1

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

GARAGE HYUNDAI

SCRUTINEERING

0.00 0.00 0.07

1

Concrete Electric pole

START CALIBRATION 10.07 0.07 0.00

2

3



START CALIBRATION 1

START CALIBRATION 2

KM PAGE

5.04 2

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

Concrete Electric pole

START CALIBRATION 10.00 0.00 5.04

1

0.50 0.50 4.54

2

1.74 1.24 3.30

3

Baelen

3.00 1.26 2.04

4

Baelen

3.78 0.78 1.26

5

4.56 0.78 0.48

6



START CALIBRATION 1

START CALIBRATION 2

KM PAGE

5.04 3

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

O
U
V
E
R
T

FINISH CALIBRATION 15.04 0.48 0.00

7

8

Fuel Total

9

START

CALIBRATION 2

10

11



START CALIBRATION 2

PARC FERME

KM PAGE

7.21 4

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

START

CALIBRATION 2
0.00 0.00 7.21

1

0.96 0.96 6.25

2

Baelen

1.27 0.31 5.94

3

2.66 1.39 4.55

4

75 m

3.41 0.75 3.80

5

4.37 0.96 2.84

6



START CALIBRATION 2

PARC FERME

KM PAGE

7.21 5

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

Eupen

4.94 0.57 2.27

7

FINISH

CALIBRATION 2
Ostbelgien

and S.O.M.R

5.19 0.25 2.02

8

9

5.58 0.39 1.63

10

5.75 0.17 1.46

11

and S.O.M.R.

5.96 0.21 1.25

12



START CALIBRATION 2

PARC FERME

KM PAGE

7.21 6

DISTANCE
ILLUSTRATION INSTRUCTION DEGR.

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ostbelgien 2021 - CALIBRATION

40

and S.O.M.R.

Raeren6.05 0.09 1.16

13

6.39 0.34 0.82

14

and S.O.M.R.

6.57 0.18 0.64

15

and S.O.M.R.

6.84 0.27 0.37

16

X 3

6.97 0.13 0.24

17

Parc Fermé
PARC FERME

7.21 0.24 0.00

18



OSTBELGIEN CLASSIC - A BRAND OF THEVENT AG
www.ostbelgien-classic.be - info@ostbelgien-classic.be - Voulfeld 24 - 4700 Eupen
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